
West Texas Running Club
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 2 MILE
Age Group Results
February 10, 2018
Results By WTRC

Male OA
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              John Corelis          Lubbock  
TEXAS   52      1       12:21.5

Male  7 to  9
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Billy Bond            Lubbock  
TEXAS   9       12      14:47.0
2                              Thomis Duncan         Lubbock  
TEXAS   7       85      21:30.9
3                              Zane Whitworth        Lubbock  
TEXAS   7       93      22:48.5

Male 10 to 12
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Lathen Myers          Lubbock  
TEXAS   12      7       13:36.2
2                              Truett Davis          Lubbock  
TEXAS   11      21      15:39.9
3                              Chase Hixson          Lubbock  
TEXAS   11      32      16:17.7
4                              Aiden Beversdorf      Petersburg  
TEXAS10      41      17:04.9
5                              Robert Mayfield       Lubbock  
TEXAS   11      51      17:57.8
6                              Xavier Champion       Littlefield  
TEXA12      52      17:58.3
7                              Eli Paden             Slaton  
TEXAS    11      71      20:14.9
8                              Brett Cram            Lubbock  
TEXAS   12      75      20:34.8
9                              Donovan Martinez      Lubbock  
TEXAS   10      81      21:08.3

Male 13 to 15
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Ryan Whitworth        Lubbock  
TEXAS   13      3       13:10.4
2                              Colby Sandoval        Lubbock  
TEXAS   14      4       13:11.6
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3                              Christian Perales     Slaton  TX       
13      5       13:14.8
4                              Andres Pizano         Lubbock  
TEXAS   15      8       13:52.1
5                              Skyhlar Myers         Lubbock  
TEXAS   15      10      14:26.2
6                              Merrill St.clair      Lubbock  
TEXAS   14      16      15:32.3
7                              Sebastian Keehn       Lubbock  
TEXAS   14      20      15:38.8
8                              Jaiden Rodriguez      Littlefield  
TX  13      50      17:57.4

Male 16 to 19
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Jalen Sandoval        Lubbock  
TEXAS   17      6       13:15.8
2                              Christopher Keehn     Lubbock  
TEXAS   17      97      23:20.3

Male 20 to 24
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Alexander Morgan FlemiLubbock  TX      
21      13      15:17.3

Male 25 to 29
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Jiguo Dai             Lubbock  TX      
27      55      18:27.4
2                              Karl Mueller          Lubbock  TX      
28      64      19:45.5

Male 30 to 34
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Curtis Norrod         Lubbock  
TEXAS   33      18      15:37.4
2                              Cody Lass             Lubbock  
TEXAS   33      26      15:56.5
3                              Calvin Day            Lubbock  
TEXAS   31      59      18:54.6

Male 35 to 39
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Matthew McCallister   Ransom Cnyn  
TX  36      2       12:23.9
2                              Jason Besherse        Hale Center  
TEXA39      23      15:42.2
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3                              William Keehn         Lubbock  
TEXAS   39      27      15:58.1
4                              Adam Hixson           Lubbock  
TEXAS   39      49      17:53.2
5                              Chris Stone           Lubbock  
TEXAS   37      57      18:34.5
6                              Justin Davis          Lubbock  
TEXAS   35      77      20:51.4
7                              Ben McCauley          Lubbock  
TEXAS   37      87      22:19.6
8                              William Whitworth     Lubbock  
TEXAS   36      92      22:42.6
9                              Robert Martinez       Lubbock  TX      
39      98      23:24.3

Male 40 to 44
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              James Bond            Lubbock  
TEXAS   40      14      15:25.3
2                              Bernard Mejia         Lubbock  TX      
40      24      15:46.0
3                              Barry Broughton       Lubbock  
TEXAS   43      36      16:25.0
4                              Kenny Powell          Lubbock  
TEXAS   43      43      17:08.9
5                              Nathan Jones          Lubbock  
TEXAS   44      47      17:29.7
6                              Ricardo Flores        Lubbock  
TEXAS   42      54      18:18.3
7                              Jason Pena            Lubbock  
TEXAS   42      66      19:55.6

Male 45 to 49
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Chad Price            Lubbock  TX      
46      31      16:16.4
2                              Juan Herrera          Levelland  
TEXAS 47      37      16:30.7
3                              Tim Evans             Lubbock  TX      
45      63      19:31.6
4                              Ron Appling           Plainview  
TEXAS 46      76      20:51.0

Male 50 to 54
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Mike Humphrey         Lubbock  
TEXAS   51      9       13:59.7

Male 55 to 59
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Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Arturo Reyes          Wolfforth  
TEXAS 56      61      19:09.5
2                              Marc Hood             Lubbock  
TEXAS   58      89      22:30.7

Male 60 to 64
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Jim Thompson          Plainview  
TEXAS 63      88      22:27.5

Male 65 to 69
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Fred Constancio       Lubbock  
TEXAS   65      69      20:14.0
2                              Rickey Evans          Lorenzo  
TEXAS   68      108     29:46.2

Male 70 to 74
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              James Livermore       Lubbock  TX      
70      106     27:54.3
2                              Richard Lampe         Lubbock  TX      
73      107     28:49.0

Male 75 to 79
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              James Pratt           Lubbock  TX      
76      109     29:46.2

Male 80 and Over
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX      
83      103     25:06.3
---------------------------------------------------------
Female OA
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Michaela Jansen       Lubbock  TX      
45      11      14:40.5

Female  7 to  9
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Daelyn Pena           Lubbock  
TEXAS   8       44      17:12.0

4



2                              Sofia Peralta         Sundown  
TEXAS   9       45      17:27.0
3                              Maggie Ann Vaughan    Lubbock  TX      
8       58      18:54.1
4                              Camden Seales         Lubbock  
TEXAS   8       83      21:21.2
5                              Adalynn Whitworth     Lubbock  
TEXAS   7       91      22:31.8
6                              Kylie Hixson          Lubbock  
TEXAS   8       95      23:14.9

Female 10 to 12
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Reese Pena            Lubbock  
TEXAS   11      17      15:34.8
2                              Grace Peralta         Sundown  
TEXAS   12      34      16:19.0
3                              Aubrey Whitworth      Lubbock  
TEXAS   11      38      16:36.4
4                              Saylor Corelis        Lubbock  
TEXAS   12      42      17:05.7
5                              Averi Duncan          Lubbock  
TEXAS   10      84      21:28.3
6                              Mattie St.clair       Lubbock  
TEXAS   11      104     25:26.7

Female 13 to 15
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Gabriella Peralta     Sundown  
TEXAS   14      19      15:38.5
2                              Kyden Corelis         Lubbock  
TEXAS   15      29      16:06.4
3                              Emma Lopez            Wolfforth  
TEXAS 13      56      18:28.4
4                              Daisy St.clair        Lubbock  
TEXAS   13      60      19:05.4

Female 16 to 19
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Brylie Corelis        Lubbock  
TEXAS   18      25      15:47.8
2                              Violet Keehn          Lubbock  
TEXAS   16      80      21:05.5

Female 20 to 24
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Maddie Ward           Lubbock  
TEXAS   20      110     32:00.7
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Female 25 to 29
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Amanda Morris         Lubbock  
TEXAS   25      30      16:12.0
2                              Nicole Phillips       Levelland  
TEXAS 29      39      16:47.1
3                              Brooke Halbert        Lubbock  TX      
28      67      20:05.6

Female 30 to 34
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Ashley Bautista       Levelland  
TEXAS 30      22      15:40.7
2                              Tammy Mosteller       Levelland  
TX    33      28      16:01.2
3                              Autumn Lass           Lubbock  
TEXAS   32      68      20:12.0
4                              Kristina Williams     Lubbock  
TEXAS   32      74      20:24.8
5                              Lainie Eilenberger    Lubbock  
TEXAS   32      82      21:14.5
6                              Shanna Faries         Lubbock  
TEXAS   33      105     26:10.3
7                              Kassandra Cauthorn    Lubbock  
TEXAS   30      111     32:42.4

Female 35 to 39
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Maegin Seales         Lubbock  
TEXAS   35      35      16:23.0
2                              Rebecca McCallister   Ransom Cnyn  
TX  34      40      17:02.4
3                              Sheila Peralta        Sundown  
TEXAS   37      62      19:13.6
4                              Jessica Stone         Lubbock  
TEXAS   38      65      19:53.9
5                              Kyla Whitworth        Lubbock  
TEXAS   36      90      22:31.8
6                              Alicia Broughton      Lubbock  
TEXAS   39      94      23:06.5
7                              Kelly Hixson          Lubbock  
TEXAS   38      96      23:15.7
8                              Heather Riley         Plainview  
TEXAS 37      99      23:40.7

Female 40 to 44
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
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1                              Jana St.clair         Lubbock  
TEXAS   41      113     34:46.4

Female 45 to 49
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Amme Blair            Wolfforth  
TEXAS 45      15      15:28.2
2                              Debbie Gelber         Lubbock  TX      
49      33      16:18.8
3                              Tammy Ureste          Lubbock  
TEXAS   49      46      17:27.7
4                              Melissa Esquibel      Lubbock  
TEXAS   46      48      17:32.3
5                              Cathy Paden           Slaton  
TEXAS    47      70      20:14.9
6                              Ronda Russell         Lubbock  
TEXAS   47      72      20:16.3

Female 50 to 54
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Sandra Mulsow         Lubbock  TX      
50      78      20:53.4

Female 55 to 59
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Dahlia Hood           Lubbock  
TEXAS   59      53      17:59.8
2                              Debbi Galey           Lubbock  
TEXAS   57      73      20:21.1
3                              Terry Toney           Lubbock  TX      
56      79      21:02.6
4                              Terri Evans           Lorenzo  
TEXAS   58      86      21:46.4
5                              Lindy Fruge           Lubbock  
TEXAS   59      101     24:12.9
6                              Virginia Bevers       Post  TX         
57      102     24:56.4

Female 60 to 64
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Lydia Turner          Levelland  
TX    64      100     24:01.1

Female 65 to 69
Place                          Name                  City             
Age     Overall Total Time
1                              Josie Aleman          Lubbock  
TEXAS   66      112     33:13.5
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PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Results 2M
February 10, 2018
2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place                    Name             City                 
Age   Gender  Actual Time         Net Time
    1                    Melissa McCauley Lubbock  TX          37    
F           22:19.6            22:02.3
    2                    Larissa Cable    Lubbock  TX          39    
F           23:44.0            23:13.4
    3                    Gabby Saldana    Lubbock  TX          54    
F           27:26.2            23:27.2
    4                    Emily McKelvain  Lubbock  TX          44    
F           25:05.6            23:46.7
    5                    Artie Corelis    Lubbock  TX          51    
F           27:04.6            23:56.1
    6                    Debbie Johnson   Lubbock  TX          58    
F           29:22.2            23:57.9

Male Finishers
Place                    Name             City                 
Age   Gender  Actual Time         Net Time
    1                    Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX          46    
M           16:57.0            15:22.3
    2                    Lance Ward       Lubbock  TX          50    
M           20:52.2            18:22.0
    3                    Sam Cross        Lubbock  TX          43    
M           23:43.0            21:59.2
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 8 MILE
Age Group Results
February 10, 2018

Male OA
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Chris Fyock        Lubbock  TEXAS     
28   1         46:00.8

Male 16 to 19
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Ret Taylor         Lubbock  TEXAS     
17   3         50:58.7
2                              Seth Turner        Lubbock  TEXAS     
18   29      1:12:09.0
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Male 25 to 29
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Trevor Mims        Andrews  TEXAS     
25   4         52:58.9
2                              Kyle Bell          Lubbock  TEXAS     
27   7         59:21.2
3                              Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS     
26   17      1:05:47.0

Male 30 to 34
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Michael E Madison  Lubbock  TEXAS     
32   2         49:31.2
2                              Josh Brazell       Lubbock  TX        
34   8       1:00:40.5
3                              Matthew Wallis     Lubbock  TEXAS     
32   10      1:01:08.8
4                              Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS     
34   27      1:10:04.5

Male 35 to 39
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Adrian Lock        Lubbock  TEXAS     
37   19      1:06:13.8
2                              Travis Cram        Lubbock  TX        
35   22      1:08:14.3
3                              Matt Marts         Plano  TEXAS       
35   30      1:13:28.7

Male 40 to 44
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS     
42   5         54:33.4

Male 45 to 49
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Eddy Morelock      Lubbock  TX        
46   6         56:35.9
2                              Kevin Lipe         Lubbock  TEXAS     
45   9       1:00:51.1
3                              Gary Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS     
47   15      1:05:04.5
4                              Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS     
47   43      1:19:47.3

Male 55 to 59
Place                          Name               City               
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Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX        
55   12      1:02:46.1
2                              Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS     
55   18      1:05:47.1
3                              John Culberson     Ransom Cnyn  
TEXAS 58   44      1:19:52.7
4                              Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS     
57   54      1:25:07.8

Male 60 to 64
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Richard Akers      Lubbock  TX        
62   25      1:09:34.9
2                              Tom Cunningham     Plainview  
TEXAS   62   32      1:14:11.7
3                              Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX        
62   33      1:14:14.3
4                              Steve German       Lubbock  TEXAS     
60   52      1:23:19.6
5                              Ed Price           Lubbock  TX        
61   56      1:29:57.6

Male 65 to 69
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS     
67   37      1:16:25.6
2                              Richard Gale       Lubbock  TX        
68   53      1:24:44.6

Female OA
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Jennifer Strawn    Justiceburg  TX    
36   11      1:01:22.5

Female 16 to 19
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Ashlyn Peralta     Sundown  TEXAS     
16   23      1:09:32.3

Female 20 to 24
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Megan Taylor       Lubbock  TX        
21   13      1:03:00.9
2                              Frida Montoya      Houston  TEXAS     
20   16      1:05:28.2
3                              Merilyn Duarte     Lubbock  TEXAS     
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20   36      1:16:08.8

Female 25 to 29
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Margaret Santucci  Lubbock  TEXAS     
25   14      1:03:38.9
2                              Riannon Rowley     Lubbock  TEXAS     
26   21      1:07:49.9
3                              Madeleine Rydin    Slaton  TEXAS      
29   24      1:09:33.9
4                              Amy Wallis         Lubbock  TEXAS     
29   34      1:15:27.7
5                              Savannah Guo       Lubbock  TEXAS     
29   41      1:18:31.6

Female 30 to 34
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Jokari McMillen    Lubbock  TEXAS     
34   28      1:11:08.5
2                              Carla Eichler      Lubbock  TEXAS     
32   35      1:15:56.3
3                              Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TEXAS     
30   58      1:30:27.5
4                              Candace Norrod     Lubbock  TEXAS     
33   60      1:33:28.5

Female 35 to 39
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Sarah Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS     
37   38      1:16:54.5
2                              Liza Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS     
39   45      1:19:56.7
3                              Rose Woods         Lubbock  TX        
36   46      1:20:09.4

Female 40 to 44
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS     
40   20      1:07:10.9

Female 45 to 49
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Tonya Hodgkins     Lubbock  TEXAS     
47   26      1:09:54.8
2                              Lori Ware          Levelland  
TEXAS   48   31      1:13:51.5
3                              Sheila Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS     
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47   40      1:17:42.6
4                              Renae Smith        Lubbock  TX        
45   51      1:23:01.6
5                              Melissa Assiter    Lubbock  TEXAS     
48   61      1:33:45.5

Female 50 to 54
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Sandra Aven        Plainview  
TEXAS   54   42      1:19:14.9
2                              Theresa Daniel     Lubbock  TEXAS     
50   48      1:20:13.3
3                              Librada Sissell    Lubbock  TX        
54   49      1:21:46.4
4                              Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX        
53   50      1:22:50.8
5                              Shawna Wilson      Shallowter  
TEXAS  51   57      1:30:26.1
6                              Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TEXAS      
54   59      1:30:38.6
7                              Kristina Peterson  Lubbock  TX        
51   62      1:34:56.1
8                              Marsha Bennett     Lubbock  TX        
54   63      1:59:59.0

Female 55 to 59
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Reeda York         Levelland  TX      
55   47      1:20:12.9
2                              Nancy Hannon       Plainview  
TEXAS   55   55      1:25:41.7

Female 60 to 64
Place                          Name               City               
Age  Overall Total Time
1                              Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX        
61   39      1:17:27.8

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 8M
Age Graded Results
February 10, 2018
8M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place                    Name            City                    
Age  Gender  Actual Time           Net Time
    1                    Meg Beverly     Lubbock  TEXAS          
30   F         1:28:04.0           1:28:04.0
    2                    Sylvia Miller   Lubbock  TEXAS          
45   F         1:34:31.0           1:28:21.9
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    3                    Kris Ann BlodgetLubbock  TEXAS          
33   F         1:33:28.3           1:33:14.3

Male Finishers
Place                    Name            City                    
Age  Gender  Actual Time           Net Time
    1                    Nathan Paden    Slaton  TEXAS           
49   M         1:01:15.6             55:02.1
    2                    Jaime Lopez     Wolfforth  TEXAS        
45   M         1:14:10.2           1:08:52.9
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 2M
2 MILE OVERALL
February 10, 2018

Place                    Name                    City                      
Age   Age Group Place Total TimeTotal Pace
1                        John Corelis            Lubbock  TEXAS            
52               1 OA   12:21.5    6:11/M
2                        Matthew McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TX           
35          1 M 35-39   12:23.9    6:12/M
3                        Ryan Whitworth          Lubbock  TEXAS            
13          1 M 13-15   13:10.4    6:35/M
4                        Colby Sandoval          Lubbock  TEXAS            
14          2 M 13-15   13:11.6    6:36/M
5                        Christian Perales       Slaton  TX                
13          3 M 13-15   13:14.8    6:37/M
6                        Jalen Sandoval          Lubbock  TEXAS            
17          1 M 16-19   13:15.8    6:38/M
7                        Lathen Myers            Lubbock  TEXAS            
12          1 M 10-12   13:36.2    6:48/M
8                        Andres Pizano           Lubbock  TEXAS            
15          4 M 13-15   13:52.1    6:56/M
9                        Mike Humphrey           Lubbock  TEXAS            
51          1 M 50-54   13:59.7    7:00/M
10                       Skyhlar Myers           Lubbock  TEXAS            
15          5 M 13-15   14:26.2    7:13/M
11                       Michaela Jansen         Lubbock  TX               
45               1 OA   14:40.5    7:20/M
12                       Billy Bond              Lubbock  TEXAS            
9           1 M  7- 9   14:47.0    7:24/M
13                       Alexander Morgan FlemingLubbock  TX               
21          1 M 20-24   15:17.3    7:39/M
14                       James Bond              Lubbock  TEXAS            
40          1 M 40-44   15:25.3    7:43/M
15                       Amme Blair              Wolfforth  TEXAS          
45          1 F 45-49   15:28.2    7:44/M
16                       Merrill St.clair        Lubbock  TEXAS            
14          6 M 13-15   15:32.3    7:46/M
17                       Reese Pena              Lubbock  TEXAS            
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11          1 F 10-12   15:34.8    7:47/M
18                       Curtis Norrod           Lubbock  TEXAS            
33          1 M 30-34   15:37.4    7:49/M
19                       Gabriella Peralta       Sundown  TEXAS            
14          1 F 13-15   15:38.5    7:49/M
20                       Sebastian Keehn         Lubbock  TEXAS            
14          7 M 13-15   15:38.8    7:49/M
21                       Truett Davis            Lubbock  TEXAS            
11          2 M 10-12   15:39.9    7:50/M
22                       Ashley Bautista         Levelland  TEXAS          
30          1 F 30-34   15:40.7    7:50/M
23                       Jason Besherse          Hale Center  
TEXAS        39          2 M 35-39   15:42.2    7:51/M
24                       Bernard Mejia           Lubbock  TX               
40          2 M 40-44   15:46.0    7:53/M
25                       Brylie Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS            
18          1 F 16-19   15:47.8    7:54/M
26                       Cody Lass               Lubbock  TEXAS            
33          2 M 30-34   15:56.5    7:58/M
27                       William Keehn           Lubbock  TEXAS            
39          3 M 35-39   15:58.1    7:59/M
28                       Tammy Mosteller         Levelland  TX             
33          2 F 30-34   16:01.2    8:01/M
29                       Kyden Corelis           Lubbock  TEXAS            
15          2 F 13-15   16:06.4    8:03/M
30                       Amanda Morris           Lubbock  TEXAS            
25          1 F 25-29   16:12.0    8:06/M
31                       Chad Price              Lubbock  TX               
46          1 M 45-49   16:16.4    8:08/M
32                       Chase Hixson            Lubbock  TEXAS            
11          3 M 10-12   16:17.7    8:09/M
33                       Debbie Gelber           Lubbock  TX               
49          2 F 45-49   16:18.8    8:09/M
34                       Grace Peralta           Sundown  TEXAS            
12          2 F 10-12   16:19.0    8:10/M
35                       Maegin Seales           Lubbock  TEXAS            
35          1 F 35-39   16:23.0    8:12/M
36                       Barry Broughton         Lubbock  TEXAS            
43          3 M 40-44   16:25.0    8:13/M
37                       Juan Herrera            Levelland  TEXAS          
47          2 M 45-49   16:30.7    8:15/M
38                       Aubrey Whitworth        Lubbock  TEXAS            
11          3 F 10-12   16:36.4    8:18/M
39                       Nicole Phillips         Levelland  TEXAS          
29          2 F 25-29   16:47.1    8:24/M
40                       Adam Puckett            Lubbock  TX               
46          1 M  7-99   16:57.0    8:29/M
41                       Rebecca McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TX           
34          3 F 30-34   17:02.4    8:31/M
42                       Aiden Beversdorf        Petersburg  
TEXAS         10          4 M 10-12   17:04.9    8:32/M
43                       Saylor Corelis          Lubbock  TEXAS            
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12          4 F 10-12   17:05.7    8:33/M
44                       Kenny Powell            Lubbock  TEXAS            
43          4 M 40-44   17:08.9    8:34/M
45                       Daelyn Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS            
8           1 F  7- 9   17:12.0    8:36/M
46                       Sofia Peralta           Sundown  TEXAS            
9           2 F  7- 9   17:27.0    8:44/M
47                       Tammy Ureste            Lubbock  TEXAS            
49          3 F 45-49   17:27.7    8:44/M
48                       Nathan Jones            Lubbock  TEXAS            
44          5 M 40-44   17:29.7    8:45/M
49                       Melissa Esquibel        Lubbock  TEXAS            
46          4 F 45-49   17:32.3    8:46/M
50                       Adam Hixson             Lubbock  TEXAS            
39          4 M 35-39   17:53.2    8:57/M
51                       Jaiden Rodriguez        Littlefield  TX           
13          8 M 13-15   17:57.4    8:59/M
52                       Robert Mayfield         Lubbock  TEXAS            
11          5 M 10-12   17:57.8    8:59/M
53                       Xavier Champion         Littlefield  
TEXAS        12          6 M 10-12   17:58.3    8:59/M
54                       Dahlia Hood             Lubbock  TEXAS            
59          1 F 55-59   17:59.8    9:00/M
55                       Ricardo Flores          Lubbock  TEXAS            
42          6 M 40-44   18:18.3    9:09/M
56                       Jiguo Dai               Lubbock  TX               
27          1 M 25-29   18:27.4    9:14/M
57                       Emma Lopez              Wolfforth  TEXAS          
13          3 F 13-15   18:28.4    9:14/M
58                       Chris Stone             Lubbock  TEXAS            
37          5 M 35-39   18:34.5    9:17/M
59                       Maggie Ann Vaughan      Lubbock  TX               
8           3 F  7- 9   18:54.1    9:27/M
60                       Calvin Day              Lubbock  TEXAS            
31          3 M 30-34   18:54.6    9:27/M
61                       Daisy St.clair          Lubbock  TEXAS            
13          4 F 13-15   19:05.4    9:33/M
62                       Arturo Reyes            Wolfforth  TEXAS          
56          1 M 55-59   19:09.5    9:35/M
63                       Sheila Peralta          Sundown  TEXAS            
37          2 F 35-39   19:13.6    9:37/M
64                       Tim Evans               Lubbock  TX               
45          3 M 45-49   19:31.6    9:46/M
65                       Karl Mueller            Lubbock  TX               
28          2 M 25-29   19:45.5    9:53/M
66                       Jessica Stone           Lubbock  TEXAS            
38          3 F 35-39   19:53.9    9:57/M
67                       Jason Pena              Lubbock  TEXAS            
42          7 M 40-44   19:55.6    9:58/M
68                       Brooke Halbert          Lubbock  TX               
28          3 F 25-29   20:05.6   10:03/M
69                       Autumn Lass             Lubbock  TEXAS            
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32          4 F 30-34   20:12.0   10:06/M
70                       Fred Constancio         Lubbock  TEXAS            
65          1 M 65-69   20:14.0   10:07/M
71                       Cathy Paden             Slaton  TEXAS             
47          5 F 45-49   20:14.9   10:07/M
72                       Eli Paden               Slaton  TEXAS             
11          7 M 10-12   20:14.9   10:07/M
73                       Ronda Russell           Lubbock  TEXAS            
47          6 F 45-49   20:16.3   10:08/M
74                       Debbi Galey             Lubbock  TEXAS            
57          2 F 55-59   20:21.1   10:11/M
75                       Kristina Williams       Lubbock  TEXAS            
32          5 F 30-34   20:24.8   10:12/M
76                       Brett Cram              Lubbock  TEXAS            
12          8 M 10-12   20:34.8   10:17/M
77                       Ron Appling             Plainview  TEXAS          
46          4 M 45-49   20:51.0   10:26/M
78                       Justin Davis            Lubbock  TEXAS            
35          6 M 35-39   20:51.4   10:26/M
79                       Lance Ward              Lubbock  TEXAS            
50          2 M  7-99   20:52.2   10:26/M
80                       Sandra Mulsow           Lubbock  TX               
50          1 F 50-54   20:53.4   10:27/M
81                       Terry Toney             Lubbock  TX               
56          3 F 55-59   21:02.6   10:31/M
82                       Violet Keehn            Lubbock  TEXAS            
16          2 F 16-19   21:05.5   10:33/M
83                       Donovan Martinez        Lubbock  TEXAS            
10          9 M 10-12   21:08.3   10:34/M
84                       Lainie Eilenberger      Lubbock  TEXAS            
32          6 F 30-34   21:14.5   10:37/M
85                       Camden Seales           Lubbock  TEXAS            
8           4 F  7- 9   21:21.2   10:41/M
86                       Averi Duncan            Lubbock  TEXAS            
10          5 F 10-12   21:28.3   10:44/M
87                       Thomis Duncan           Lubbock  TEXAS            
7           2 M  7- 9   21:30.9   10:45/M
88                       Terri Evans             Lorenzo  TEXAS            
58          4 F 55-59   21:46.4   10:53/M
89                       Ben McCauley            Lubbock  TEXAS            
37          7 M 35-39   22:19.6   11:10/M
90                       Melissa McCauley        Lubbock  TEXAS            
37          1 F  7-99   22:19.6   11:10/M
91                       Jim Thompson            Plainview  TEXAS          
63          1 M 60-64   22:27.5   11:14/M
92                       Marc Hood               Lubbock  TEXAS            
58          2 M 55-59   22:30.7   11:15/M
93                       Kyla Whitworth          Lubbock  TEXAS            
36          4 F 35-39   22:31.8   11:16/M
94                       Adalynn Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS            
7           5 F  7- 9   22:31.8   11:16/M
95                       William Whitworth       Lubbock  TEXAS            
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36          8 M 35-39   22:42.6   11:21/M
96                       Zane Whitworth          Lubbock  TEXAS            
7           3 M  7- 9   22:48.5   11:24/M
97                       Alicia Broughton        Lubbock  TEXAS            
39          5 F 35-39   23:06.5   11:33/M
98                       Kylie Hixson            Lubbock  TEXAS            
8           6 F  7- 9   23:14.9   11:37/M
99                       Kelly Hixson            Lubbock  TEXAS            
38          6 F 35-39   23:15.7   11:38/M
100                      Christopher Keehn       Lubbock  TEXAS            
17          2 M 16-19   23:20.3   11:40/M
101                      Robert Martinez         Lubbock  TX               
39          9 M 35-39   23:24.3   11:42/M
102                      Heather Riley           Plainview  TEXAS          
37          7 F 35-39   23:40.7   11:50/M
103                      Sam Cross               Lubbock  TEXAS            
43          3 M  7-99   23:43.0   11:52/M
104                      Larissa Cable           Lubbock  TEXAS            
39          2 F  7-99   23:44.0   11:52/M
105                      Lydia Turner            Levelland  TX             
64          1 F 60-64   24:01.1   12:01/M
106                      Lindy Fruge             Lubbock  TEXAS            
59          5 F 55-59   24:12.9   12:06/M
107                      Virginia Bevers         Post  TX                  
57          6 F 55-59   24:56.4   12:28/M
108                      Emily McKelvain         Lubbock  TEXAS            
44          3 F  7-99   25:05.6   12:33/M
109                      Bill Felton             Lubbock  TX               
83          1 M 80-99   25:06.3   12:33/M
110                      Mattie St.clair         Lubbock  TEXAS            
11          6 F 10-12   25:26.7   12:43/M
111                      Shanna Faries           Lubbock  TEXAS            
33          7 F 30-34   26:10.3   13:05/M
112                      Artie Corelis           Lubbock  TEXAS            
51          4 F  7-99   27:04.6   13:32/M
113                      Gabby Saldana           Lubbock  TEXAS            
54          5 F  7-99   27:26.2   13:43/M
114                      James Livermore         Lubbock  TX               
70          1 M 70-74   27:54.3   13:57/M
115                      Richard Lampe           Lubbock  TX               
73          2 M 70-74   28:49.0   14:25/M
116                      Debbie Johnson          Lubbock  TEXAS            
58          6 F  7-99   29:22.2   14:41/M
117                      Rickey Evans            Lorenzo  TEXAS            
68          2 M 65-69   29:46.2   14:53/M
118                      James Pratt             Lubbock  TX               
76          1 M 75-79   29:46.2   14:53/M
119                      Maddie Ward             Lubbock  TEXAS            
20          1 F 20-24   32:00.7   16:00/M
120                      Kassandra Cauthorn      Lubbock  TEXAS            
30          8 F 30-34   32:42.4   16:21/M
121                      Josie Aleman            Lubbock  TEXAS            
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66          1 F 65-69   33:13.5   16:37/M
122                      Jana St.clair           Lubbock  TEXAS            
41          1 F 40-44   34:46.4   17:23/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
8 MILE OVERALL
February 10, 2018

Place                    Name               City                         
Age  Age Group Place      Total Time  Total Pace
1                        Chris Fyock        Lubbock  TEXAS               
28              1 OA         46:00.8      5:45/M
2                        Michael E Madison  Lubbock  TEXAS               
32         1 M 30-34         49:31.2      6:11/M
3                        Ret Taylor         Lubbock  TEXAS               
17         1 M 16-19         50:58.7      6:22/M
4                        Trevor Mims        Andrews  TEXAS               
25         1 M 25-29         52:58.9      6:37/M
5                        Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS               
42         1 M 40-44         54:33.4      6:49/M
6                        Eddy Morelock      Lubbock  TX                  
46         1 M 45-49         56:35.9      7:04/M
7                        Kyle Bell          Lubbock  TEXAS               
27         2 M 25-29         59:21.2      7:25/M
8                        Josh Brazell       Lubbock  TX                  
34         2 M 30-34       1:00:40.5      7:35/M
9                        Kevin Lipe         Lubbock  TEXAS               
45         2 M 45-49       1:00:51.1      7:36/M
10                       Matthew Wallis     Lubbock  TEXAS               
32         3 M 30-34       1:01:08.8      7:39/M
11                       Nathan Paden       Slaton  TEXAS                
49         1 M 13-99       1:01:15.6      7:39/M
12                       Jennifer Strawn    Justiceburg  TX              
36              1 OA       1:01:22.5      7:40/M
13                       Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX                  
55         1 M 55-59       1:02:46.1      7:51/M
14                       Megan Taylor       Lubbock  TX                  
21         1 F 20-24       1:03:00.9      7:53/M
15                       Margaret Santucci  Lubbock  TEXAS               
25         1 F 25-29       1:03:38.9      7:57/M
16                       Gary Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS               
47         3 M 45-49       1:05:04.5      8:08/M
17                       Frida Montoya      Houston  TEXAS               
20         2 F 20-24       1:05:28.2      8:11/M
18                       Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS               
26         3 M 25-29       1:05:47.0      8:13/M
19                       Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS               
55         2 M 55-59       1:05:47.1      8:13/M
20                       Adrian Lock        Lubbock  TEXAS               
37         1 M 35-39       1:06:13.8      8:17/M
21                       Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS               
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40         1 F 40-44       1:07:10.9      8:24/M
22                       Riannon Rowley     Lubbock  TEXAS               
26         2 F 25-29       1:07:49.9      8:29/M
23                       Travis Cram        Lubbock  TX                  
35         2 M 35-39       1:08:14.3      8:32/M
24                       Ashlyn Peralta     Sundown  TEXAS               
16         1 F 16-19       1:09:32.3      8:42/M
25                       Madeleine Rydin    Slaton  TEXAS                
29         3 F 25-29       1:09:33.9      8:42/M
26                       Richard Akers      Lubbock  TX                  
62         1 M 60-64       1:09:34.9      8:42/M
27                       Tonya Hodgkins     Lubbock  TEXAS               
47         1 F 45-49       1:09:54.8      8:44/M
28                       Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS               
34         4 M 30-34       1:10:04.5      8:46/M
29                       Jokari McMillen    Lubbock  TEXAS               
34         1 F 30-34       1:11:08.5      8:54/M
30                       Seth Turner        Lubbock  TEXAS               
18         2 M 16-19       1:12:09.0      9:01/M
31                       Matt Marts         Plano  TEXAS                 
35         3 M 35-39       1:13:28.7      9:11/M
32                       Lori Ware          Levelland  TEXAS             
48         2 F 45-49       1:13:51.5      9:14/M
33                       Jaime Lopez        Wolfforth  TEXAS             
45         2 M 13-99       1:14:10.2      9:16/M
34                       Tom Cunningham     Plainview  TEXAS             
62         2 M 60-64       1:14:11.7      9:16/M
35                       Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX                  
62         3 M 60-64       1:14:14.3      9:17/M
36                       Amy Wallis         Lubbock  TEXAS               
29         4 F 25-29       1:15:27.7      9:26/M
37                       Carla Eichler      Lubbock  TEXAS               
32         2 F 30-34       1:15:56.3      9:30/M
38                       Merilyn Duarte     Lubbock  TEXAS               
20         3 F 20-24       1:16:08.8      9:31/M
39                       Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS               
67         1 M 65-69       1:16:25.6      9:33/M
40                       Sarah Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS               
37         1 F 35-39       1:16:54.5      9:37/M
41                       Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX                  
61         1 F 60-64       1:17:27.8      9:41/M
42                       Sheila Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS               
47         3 F 45-49       1:17:42.6      9:43/M
43                       Savannah Guo       Lubbock  TEXAS               
29         5 F 25-29       1:18:31.6      9:49/M
44                       Sandra Aven        Plainview  TEXAS             
54         1 F 50-54       1:19:14.9      9:54/M
45                       Adam Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS               
47         4 M 45-49       1:19:47.3      9:58/M
46                       John Culberson     Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS           
58         3 M 55-59       1:19:52.7      9:59/M
47                       Liza Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS               
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39         2 F 35-39       1:19:56.7     10:00/M
48                       Rose Woods         Lubbock  TX                  
36         3 F 35-39       1:20:09.4     10:01/M
49                       Reeda York         Levelland  TX                
55         1 F 55-59       1:20:12.9     10:02/M
50                       Theresa Daniel     Lubbock  TEXAS               
50         2 F 50-54       1:20:13.3     10:02/M
51                       Librada Sissell    Lubbock  TX                  
54         3 F 50-54       1:21:46.4     10:13/M
52                       Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX                  
53         4 F 50-54       1:22:50.8     10:21/M
53                       Renae Smith        Lubbock  TX                  
45         4 F 45-49       1:23:01.6     10:23/M
54                       Steve German       Lubbock  TEXAS               
60         4 M 60-64       1:23:19.6     10:25/M
55                       Richard Gale       Lubbock  TX                  
68         2 M 65-69       1:24:44.6     10:36/M
56                       Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS               
57         4 M 55-59       1:25:07.8     10:38/M
57                       Nancy Hannon       Plainview  TEXAS             
55         2 F 55-59       1:25:41.7     10:43/M
58                       Meg Beverly        Lubbock  TEXAS               
30         1 F 13-99       1:28:04.0     11:01/M
59                       Ed Price           Lubbock  TX                  
61         5 M 60-64       1:29:57.6     11:15/M
60                       Shawna Wilson      Shallowter  TEXAS            
51         5 F 50-54       1:30:26.1     11:18/M
61                       Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TEXAS               
30         3 F 30-34       1:30:27.5     11:18/M
62                       Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TEXAS                
54         6 F 50-54       1:30:38.6     11:20/M
63                       Kris Ann Blodgett  Lubbock  TEXAS               
33         2 F 13-99       1:33:28.3     11:41/M
64                       Candace Norrod     Lubbock  TEXAS               
33         4 F 30-34       1:33:28.5     11:41/M
65                       Melissa Assiter    Lubbock  TEXAS               
48         5 F 45-49       1:33:45.5     11:43/M
66                       Sylvia Miller      Lubbock  TEXAS               
45         3 F 13-99       1:34:31.0     11:49/M
67                       Kristina Peterson  Lubbock  TX                  
51         7 F 50-54       1:34:56.1     11:52/M
68                       Marsha Bennett     Lubbock  TX                  
54         8 F 50-54       1:59:59.0     15:00/M
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